Calendar Year 2022

MGM GRAND DETROIT

MOTORCITY CASINO

GREEKTOWN CASINO

All Detroit Casinos

City of Detroit

Month

Total Adjusted
Revenue

State Wagering
Tax (8.10%)

Total Adjusted
Revenue

State Wagering
Tax (8.10%)

Total Adjusted
Revenue

State Wagering
Tax (8.1%)

Total Adjusted
Gross Receipts

Total State
Wagering Tax

*Total City
Wagering tax

January

$48,648,907.08

$3,940,561.47

$29,875,617.09

$2,419,924.98

$20,447,291.67

$1,656,230.63

$98,971,815.84

$8,016,717.08

$11,777,646.08

February

$46,284,723.36

$3,749,062.59

$28,943,496.88

$2,344,423.25

$20,363,139.56

$1,649,414.30

$95,591,359.80

$7,742,900.14

$11,375,371.82

March

$55,915,798.25

$4,529,179.66

$39,294,487.72

$3,182,853.51

$25,718,093.60

$2,083,165.58

$120,928,379.57

$9,795,198.75

$14,390,477.17

April

$56,756,007.45

$4,597,236.60

$36,419,905.82

$2,950,012.37

$23,679,159.38

$1,918,011.91

$116,855,072.65

$9,465,260.88

$13,905,753.65

May

$49,993,385.05

$4,049,464.19

$34,568,764.72

$2,800,069.94

$21,707,078.67

$1,758,273.37

$106,269,228.44

$8,607,807.50

$12,646,038.18

June

$48,338,040.55

$3,915,381.28

$33,510,138.89

$2,714,321.25

$16,347,937.10

$1,324,182.91

$98,196,116.54

$7,953,885.44

$11,685,337.87

July

$51,241,724.79

$4,150,579.71

$34,840,407.25

$2,822,072.99

$19,860,720.25

$1,608,718.34

$105,942,852.29

$8,581,371.04

$12,607,199.42

August

$50,315,817.03

$4,075,581.18

$32,327,014.36

$2,618,488.16

$21,838,625.62

$1,768,928.68

$104,481,457.01

$8,462,998.02

$16,536,853.83

September

$48,411,612.16

$3,921,340.58

$31,327,360.03

$2,537,516.16

$21,079,038.57

$1,707,402.12

$100,818,010.76

$8,166,258.87

$12,481,459.40

October

$46,397,047.83

$3,758,160.87

$32,396,656.26

$2,624,129.16

$21,929,160.30

$1,776,261.98

$100,722,864.39

$8,158,552.02

$12,449,991.34

November

$46,716,286.45

$3,784,019.20

$30,023,785.55

$2,431,926.63

$23,183,936.67

$1,877,898.87

$99,924,008.67

$8,093,844.70

$12,358,119.90

December

$50,978,606.44

$4,129,267.12

$32,993,133.89

$2,672,443.85

$24,301,835.39

$1,968,448.67

$108,273,575.72

$8,770,159.63

$13,414,183.31

Total

$599,997,956.44

$48,599,834.47

$396,520,768.46

$32,118,182.25

$260,456,016.78

$21,096,937.36

$1,256,974,741.68

$101,814,954.08

$155,628,431.97

* Includes wagering tax and development agreement payments to the city of Detroit as reported by the casinos




	Combined - 2022

